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Senior & Vet Women - Northern Relay Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Rosie Smith Durham Cit 11:51
2 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth A 12:01
3 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham B 12:21
4 Annabelle Grady Rotherham A 12:23
5 Katie Gerrard Vale Royal A 12:31
6 Sophie Cowper Lincoln We B 12:36
7 Sarah Barker Sale Harri 12:43
8 ZantheWray Hallamshir A 12:52
9 Hatti Archer Hallamshir C 12:56
10 Rochelle Harrison Lincoln We A 12:58
11 Rachael Lundgren University A 13:03
12 Ellen Downs Stockport 13:07
13 Hannah Griffiths TraffordA A 13:19
14 Anina Atkinson City Of Sh A 13:24
15 Lucy Farquhar Holmfirth B 13:29

16 Veleska Wills DerbyAthl 13:34
17 Ellie Crownshaw Hallamshir B 13:41
18 Robyn Waugh BirtleyAc A 13:48
19 Jessica Freeman Rotherham C 14:01
20 Sophie Taylor City Of Sh B 14:28
21 Morven Lean Gateshead 14:33
22 Paige Gilhespy Birtley Ac B 14:35
23 Sheryl Punter Leeds City A 15:01
24 Rebekah Walker Sheffield A 15:12
25 Ruth Beresford Trafford A B 15:33
26 Imogen Stokes University B 15:56
27 Carolyn Gaunt Sheffield B 16:09
28 Helen Cain Steel City 17:55
29 Sarah Gilbert Sheffield C 18:07

Senior & Vet Women - Northern Relay Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Helen Berry Holmfirth A 12:29 24:30 + 1
2 Samantha Johnson Rotherham A 12:19 24:42 + 2
3 Lydia Turner BirtleyAc A 11:35 25:23 + 15
4 Kim Simpson Durham Cit 13:56 25:47 - 3
5 Emma Parkinson Rotherham B 13:38 25:59 - 2
6 Kate Titlow Vale Royal A 13:35 26:06 - 1
7 Rachel Nathan Lincoln We A 13:17 26:15 + 3
8 Charlotte Slack Hallamshir A 13:25 26:17 0
9 Eleanor Curran City Of Sh A 13:06 26:30 + 5
10 Vicki Cronin TraffordA A 13:14 26:33 + 3
11 Helen Armitage Sale Harri 14:03 26:46 - 4
12 Hannah Whitelam Hallamshir C 14:07 27:03 - 3
13 Freya Shipley DerbyAthl 13:32 27:06 + 3
14 Anna Hoogkamer University A 14:15 27:18 - 3
15 Mary Jenkinson Rotherham C 13:40 27:41 + 4
16 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth B 14:15 27:44 - 1
17 Nicola Birch Hallamshir B 14:33 28:14 0
18 Lesley Sinclair Stockport 15:11 28:18 - 6
19 Jennie Guard Leeds City A 14:05 29:06 + 4
20 Lorna Graham Birtley Ac B 14:44 29:19 + 2

21 Maggie Loraine Gateshead 15:41 30:14 0
22 Donna Claridge City Of Sh B 15:58 30:26 - 2
23 Fenella Ross University B 14:49 30:45 + 3
24 Heather Roberts Trafford A B 15:30 31:03 + 1
25 Michaela Sill Sheffield A 16:23 31:35 - 1
26 Grace Tebbutt Sheffield B 15:57 32:06 + 1
27 Mary Craig Steel City 18:08 36:03 + 1
28 Natalie Cosgrove Sheffield C 19:00 37:07 + 1
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Lydia Turner BirtleyAc A 11:35
2 Samantha Johnson Rotherham A 12:19
3 Helen Berry Holmfirth A 12:29
4 Eleanor Curran City Of Sh A 13:06
5 Vicki Cronin TraffordA A 13:14
6 Rachel Nathan Lincoln We A 13:17
7 Charlotte Slack Hallamshir A 13:25
8 Freya Shipley DerbyAthl 13:32
9 Kate Titlow Vale Royal A 13:35
10 Emma Parkinson Rotherham B 13:38

Senior & Vet Women - Northern Relay Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Robyn Lanceley Rotherham A 12:30 37:12 + 1
2 Helen Fines Holmfirth A 13:09 37:39 - 1
3 Laura Spence Rotherham B 12:18 38:17 + 2
4 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We A 12:15 38:30 + 3
5 Aiveen Smith Durham Cit 13:19 39:06 - 1
6 Nicola Squires Hallamshir A 13:00 39:17 + 2
7 Anna Fawcett BirtleyAc A 15:11 40:34 - 4
8 Rheannon Rainford City Of Sh A 14:13 40:43 + 1
9 Clara Pettitt Vale Royal A 14:53 40:59 - 3
10 Alex Robinson DerbyAthl 14:09 41:15 + 3
11 Lizzie Apsley Stockport 13:01 41:19 + 7
12 Emily Weeks University A 14:14 41:32 + 2
13 Nicole Davenport TraffordA A 15:11 41:44 - 3
14 Emma Dutton Rotherham C 14:31 42:12 + 1
15 Kim Baxter Hallamshir B 14:04 42:18 + 2
16 Alison Pye Sale Harri 15:36 42:22 - 5
17 Jessica Nixon Leeds City A 14:48 43:54 + 2
18 Helen Mort Sheffield A 13:06 44:41 + 7
19 Caroline O’Hare Gateshead 14:34 44:48 + 2

20 J Bailey-Taylor Holmfirth B 17:32 45:16 - 4
21 Shanner Curtis Birtley Ac B 16:24 45:43 - 1
22 Sonia Lee City Of Sh B 17:10 47:36 0
23 Laura Inglis Sheffield B 15:51 47:57 + 3
24 Laura Kate Rawlins Trafford A B 18:46 49:49 0
25 Hannah Helmore Steel City 13:58 50:01 + 2
26 Katie Yates Sheffield C 21:01 58:08 + 2
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We A 12:15
2 Laura Spence Rotherham B 12:18
3 Robyn Lanceley Rotherham A 12:30
4 Nicola Squires Hallamshir A 13:00
5 Lizzie Apsley Stockport 13:01
6 Helen Mort Sheffield A 13:06
7 Helen Fines Holmfirth A 13:09
8 Aiveen Smith Durham Cit 13:19
9 Hannah Helmore Steel City 13:58
10 Kim Baxter Hallamshir B 14:04
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Northern Relay — Team Results — Final

1 Rotherham Harriers And Ac ‘A’ 37:12
1 AnnabelleGrady (4) 12:23 2 SamanthaJohnson (2) 12:19
3 RobynLanceley (1) 12:30
2 HolmfirthHarriersAc ‘A’ 37:39

1 KatieWalshaw (2) 12:01 2 HelenBerry (1) 12:29
3 HelenFines (2) 13:09
3 Rotherham Harriers And Ac ‘B’ 38:17

1 NatashaHatswell (3) 12:21 2 EmmaParkinson (5) 13:38
3 LauraSpence (3) 12:18
4 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A’ 38:30

1 RochelleHarrison (10) 12:58 2 RachelNathan (7) 13:17
3 AbbieDonnelly (4) 12:15
5 Durham City Harriers & Ac 39:06

1 RosieSmith (1) 11:51 2 KimSimpson (4) 13:56
3 AiveenSmith (5) 13:19
6 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’ 39:17

1 ZantheWray (8) 12:52 2 CharlotteSlack (8) 13:25
3 NicolaSquires (6) 13:00
7 BirtleyAc ‘A’ 40:34

1 RobynWaugh (18) 13:48 2 LydiaTurner (3) 11:35
3 Anna Fawcett (7) 15:11
8 City Of Sheffield Ac ‘A’ 40:43

1 AninaAtkinson (14) 13:24 2 EleanorCurran (9) 13:06
3 RheannonRainford (8) 14:13
9 Vale Royal Ac ‘A’ 40:59

1 KatieGerrard (5) 12:31 2 KateTitlow (6) 13:35
3 ClaraPettitt (9) 14:53
10 Derby Athletic Club 41:15
1 VeleskaWills (16) 13:34 2 FreyaShipley (13) 13:32
3 AlexRobinson (10) 14:09
11 StockportHarriers&Ac 41:19
1 EllenDowns (12) 13:07 2 LesleySinclair (18) 15:11
3 LizzieApsley (11) 13:01
12 UniversityOfSheffieldUnion ‘A’ 41:32
1 RachaelLundgren (11) 13:03 2 AnnaHoogkamer (14) 14:15
3 EmilyWeeks (12) 14:14
13 TraffordAthleticClub ‘A’ 41:44
1 HannahGriffiths (13) 13:19 2 VickiCronin (10) 13:14
3 NicoleDavenport (13) 15:11
14 Rotherham Harriers And Ac ‘C’ 42:12
1 JessicaFreeman (19) 14:01 2 MaryJenkinson (15) 13:40
3 EmmaDutton (14) 14:31
15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘B’ 42:18
1 EllieCrownshaw (17) 13:41 2 NicolaBirch (17) 14:33
3 KimBaxter (15) 14:04
16 Sale Harriers Manchester 42:22
1 SarahBarker (7) 12:43 2 HelenArmitage (11) 14:03
3 AlisonPye (16) 15:36
17 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘A’ 43:54
1 SherylPunter (23) 15:01 2 JennieGuard (19) 14:05
3 JessicaNixon (17) 14:48

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
18 Sheffield Rc ‘A’ 44:41
1 RebekahWalker (24) 15:12 2 MichaelaSill (25) 16:23
3 HelenMort (18) 13:06
19 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 44:48
1 MorvenLean (21) 14:33 2 MaggieLoraine (21) 15:41
3 CarolineO’Hare (19) 14:34
20 HolmfirthHarriersAc ‘B’ 45:16
1 LucyFarquhar (15) 13:29 2 RubySykes (16) 14:15
3 JBailey-Taylor (20) 17:32
21 City Of Sheffield Ac ‘B’ 47:36
1 SophieTaylor (20) 14:28 2 DonnaClaridge (22) 15:58
3 SoniaLee (22) 17:10
22 Sheffield Rc ‘B’ 47:57
1 CarolynGaunt (27) 16:09 2 GraceTebbutt (26) 15:57
3 LauraInglis (23) 15:51
23 TraffordAthleticClub ‘B’ 49:49
1 RuthBeresford (25) 15:33 2 HeatherRoberts (24) 15:30
3 LauraKateRawlins (24) 18:46
24 Sheffield Rc ‘C’ 58:08
1 SarahGilbert (29) 18:07 2 NatalieCosgrove (28) 19:00
3 KatieYates (26) 21:01

Non-Counters-
BirtleyAc ‘B’ 45:43

1 PaigeGilhespy (22) 14:35 2 LornaGraham (20) 14:44
3 ShannerCurtis (21) 16:24

Steel City Striders Rc 50:01
1 HelenCain (28) 17:55 2 MaryCraig (27) 18:08
3 HannahHelmore (25) 13:58

Incomplete Teams:
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘C’

1 HattiArcher (9) 12:56 2 HannahWhitelam (12) 14:07

UniversityOfSheffieldUnion ‘B’
1 ImogenStokes (26) 15:56 2 FenellaRoss (23) 14:49

Lincoln Wellington AC ‘B’
1 SophieCowper (6) 12:36

Fastest of all legs
1 Lydia Turner BirtleyAc A 11:35
2 Rosie Smith Durham Cit 11:51
3 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth A 12:01
4 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We A 12:15
5 Laura Spence Rotherham B 12:18
6 Samantha Johnson Rotherham A 12:19
7 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham B 12:21
8 Annabelle Grady Rotherham A 12:23
9 Helen Berry Holmfirth A 12:29
10 Robyn Lanceley Rotherham A 12:30
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Senior & Vet Women - York W35 Stage 1 — Final Results

Senior & Vet Women - York W35 Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
1 D Platts-Fowler Sheffield3 13:43
2 Kerry Storrar Barnsley35 14:46
3 Jan Yates DenbyDale3 A 15:24
4 Lorraine Smith Holmfirth3 16:05
5 Sarah Everett DenbyDale3 B 19:03
6 Abbie Dagg DenbyDale3 C 19:35

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Susan Atkinson Sheffield3 13:39 27:22 0
2 Lisa Skinner Barnsley35 15:17 30:03 0
3 Karen Sinkinson Holmfirth3 15:32 31:37 + 1
4 Sally Campbell DenbyDale3 A 16:24 31:48 - 1
5 Vicky McClelland DenbyDale3 B 17:49 36:52 0
6 Samantha Dickinson DenbyDale3 C 20:24 39:59 0

Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Susan Atkinson Sheffield3 13:39
2 Lisa Skinner Barnsley35 15:17
3 Karen Sinkinson Holmfirth3 15:32
4 Sally Campbell DenbyDale3 A 16:24
5 Vicky McClelland DenbyDale3 B 17:49
6 Samantha Dickinson DenbyDale3 C 20:24

Senior & Vet Women - York W35 Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Deborah Richards Sheffield3 14:35 41:57 0
2 J Worboys-Hodgson DenbyDale3 A 15:20 47:08 + 2
3 Alison Smith Holmfirth3 17:54 49:31 0
4 Katrina D’Netto Barnsley35 21:07 51:10 - 2
5 Claire Wilkinson DenbyDale3 B 18:04 54:56 0
6 Deborah Daniels DenbyDale3 C 18:40 58:39 0

York W35 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Sheffield Rc W35 41:57
1 DPlatts-Fowler (1) 13:43 2 SusanAtkinson (1) 13:39
3 DeborahRichards (1) 14:35
2 Denby Dale W35 ‘A’ 47:08

1 JanYates (3) 15:24 2 SallyCampbell (4) 16:24
3 JWorboys-Hodgson (2) 15:20
3 Barnsley Ac W35 51:10

1 KerryStorrar (2) 14:46 2 LisaSkinner (2) 15:17
3 KatrinaD’Netto (4) 21:07
4 Denby Dale W35 ‘B’ 54:56

1 SarahEverett (5) 19:03 2 VickyMcClelland (5) 17:49
3 ClaireWilkinson (5) 18:04
5 Denby Dale W35 ‘C’ 58:39

1 AbbieDagg (6) 19:35 2 SamanthaDickinson(6) 20:24
3 DeborahDaniels (6) 18:40

Non-Counters-
HolmfirthHarriersW35 49:31

1 LorraineSmith (4) 16:05 2 KarenSinkinson (3) 15:32
3 AlisonSmith (3) 17:54

Fastest of all legs
1 Susan Atkinson Sheffield3 13:39
2 D Platts-Fowler Sheffield3 13:43
3 Deborah Richards Sheffield3 14:35
4 Kerry Storrar Barnsley35 14:46
5 Lisa Skinner Barnsley35 15:17
6 J Worboys-Hodgson DenbyDale3 A 15:20
7 Jan Yates DenbyDale3 A 15:24
8 Karen Sinkinson Holmfirth3 15:32
9 Lorraine Smith Holmfirth3 16:05
10 Sally Campbell DenbyDale3 A 16:24

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Deborah Richards Sheffield3 14:35
2 J Worboys-Hodgson DenbyDale3 A 15:20
3 Alison Smith Holmfirth3 17:54
4 Claire Wilkinson DenbyDale3 B 18:04
5 Deborah Daniels DenbyDale3 C 18:40
6 Katrina D’Netto Barnsley35 21:07
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Senior & Vet Women - York W45 Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Margaret Sykes Holmf’th4 A 13:23
2 MaryGreen Bingley45a 15:20
3 Rosemary Baker Holmf’th4 B 17:08
4 Rosalind Bedford DenbyDale4 17:31

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Lesley Ewart Holmf’th4 A 15:29 28:52 0
2 V SolCarrara Bingley45a 14:58 30:18 0
3 Julia Johnson Holmf’th4 B 15:28 32:36 0
4 Anita Nicholson DenbyDale4 19:06 36:37 0

Senior & Vet Women - York W45 Stage 2 — Final Results

Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 V SolCarrara Bingley45a 14:58
2 Julia Johnson Holmf’th4 B 15:28
3 Lesley Ewart Holmf’th4 A 15:29
4 Anita Nicholson DenbyDale4 19:06

Senior & Vet Women - York W45 Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Katherine Farquhar Holmf’th4 A 14:22 43:14 0
2 Rebecca Weight Bingley45a 15:54 46:12 0
3 YvetteArthur Holmf’th4 B 15:19 47:55 0
4 Bronwyn Morris DenbyDale4 23:23 1:00:00 0
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Katherine Farquhar Holmf’th4 A 14:22
2 YvetteArthur Holmf’th4 B 15:19
3 Rebecca Weight Bingley45a 15:54
4 Bronwyn Morris DenbyDale4 23:23

York W45 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 HolmfirthHarriersW45 ‘A’ 43:14
1 MargaretSykes (1) 13:23 2 Lesley Ewart (1) 15:29
3 KatherineFarquhar(1) 14:22
2 Bingley Harriers W45 46:12

1 MaryGreen (2) 15:20 2 VSolCarrara (2) 14:58
3 RebeccaWeight (2) 15:54
3 HolmfirthHarriersW45 ‘B’ 47:55

1 RosemaryBaker (3) 17:08 2 JuliaJohnson (3) 15:28
3 Yvette Arthur (3) 15:19
4 Denby Dale W45 1:00:00

1 RosalindBedford (4) 17:31 2 AnitaNicholson (4) 19:06
3 Bronwyn Morris (4) 23:23

Fastest of all legs
1 Margaret Sykes Holmf’th4 A 13:23
2 Katherine Farquhar Holmf’th4 A 14:22
3 V SolCarrara Bingley45a 14:58
4 YvetteArthur Holmf’th4 B 15:19
5 Mary Green Bingley45a 15:20
6 Julia Johnson Holmf’th4 B 15:28
7 Lesley Ewart Holmf’th4 A 15:29
8 Rebecca Weight Bingley45a 15:54
9 Rosemary Baker Holmf’th4 B 17:08
10 Rosalind Bedford DenbyDale4 17:31
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Senior & Vet Women - York W55 Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Linda Westlake Barnsley55 18:39

Senior & Vet Women - York W55 Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Jenny Wakeman Barnsley55 15:36 34:15 0
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Jenny Wakeman Barnsley55 15:36

Senior & Vet Women - York W55 Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Anne Bennett Barnsley55 20:01 54:16 0
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Anne Bennett Barnsley55 20:01

York W55 — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate
stage.

1 Barnsley Ac W55 54:16
1 LindaWestlake (1) 18:39 2 JennyWakeman (1) 15:36
3 AnneBennett (1) 20:01

Fastest of all legs
1 Jenny Wakeman Barnsley55 15:36
2 Linda Westlake Barnsley55 18:39
3 Anne Bennett Barnsley55 20:01


